INDUSTRIAL HOSE SPECIALISTS
1-800- 452-2524 • Fax 541-485-8796
IRRIGATION PRODUCTS
Wheel Line/Pivot  PG 1
Hose PG 3
Ends PG 10
Clamps PG 14
Valves PG 17

LS-5000-4-LS-4
LS-10000-4-SS-4
 How to Order Gauges  ___-____-___-___-____
D=dry  L=liquid            PSI or Vac        Case SS=Stainless Steel
      S=Steel
S=stem  B=back  P=panel    Size (1 1/2”, 2”, 2 1/2”, 4”)    Thread Size (2=1/8 NPT, 4=1/4 NP)
2 1/2”
Stem
Mount
2 1/2”
Back
Mount
4” Stem
Mount Stem Mount
Back Mount
* Panel mount gauges also available
24 (CAT NO: 1115)  A-1 Coupling & Hose order desk • 1-800-452-2524 • Fax • 541-485-8796
GA
UG
ES
Gauges
Dry Gauges
Black Steel Case  -1 1/2”, 2”, 2 1/2” Diameter
Part #
DS-300-2 1/2-S-4
DB-30-1 1/2-S-2
DB-100-1 1/2-S-2
DB-160-1 1/2-S-2
DB-200-1 1/2-S-2
DB-30-2-S-2
DB-100-2-S-2
DB-200-2-S-2
DB-VAC-2-S-4
DB-30-2-S-4
DB-100-2-S-4
DB-160-2-S-4
DB-200-2-S-4
DB-VAC-2 1/2-S-4
DB-100-2 1/2-S-4
DB-200-2 1/2-S-4
DB-300-2 1/2-S-4
Part #
DS-100-1 1/2-S-2
DS-200-1 1/2-S-2
DS-30-2-S-2
DS-100-2-S-2
DS-200-2-S-2
DS-VAC-2-S-4
DS-30-2-S-4
DS-60-2-S-4
DS-100-2-S-4
DS-160-2-S-4
DS-200-2-S-4
DS-300-2-S-4
DS-VAC-2 1/2-S-4
DS-30-2 1/2-S-4
DS-60-2 1/2-S-4
DS-100-2 1/2-S-4
DS-160-2 1/2-S-4
DS-200-2 1/2-S-4
1 1/2”
Stem
Mount
2 1/2”
Stem
Mount
2” Stem
Mount
1 1/2”
Back
Mount